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Village Salaries and Benefits 2014

TITLE PAY DAYS DAYS ALLOWANCE

VILLAGE ADMINISTRATOR 161,025.00 20 12 6,000.00
ASSISTANT ADMINISTRATOR 129,979.20 25 12 0
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY 73,648.24 22 12 0
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 53,437.88 12 0
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 54,950.18 20 12 0
MGR OF MARKETING & COMM 64,825.00 10 12 0
IT SUPERVISOR 116,202.06 22 12 0
IT NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR 91,462.28 22 12 0
IT PROGRAMMER 79,410.24 20 12 0
IT ASSISTANT 73,648.12 20 12 0
HUMAN RESOURCES COORD 115,528.66 22 12 0
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING 96,690.00 20 12 0
SENIOR PLANNER 74,212.01 15 12 0
PLANNER 56,900.00 10 12 0
DIRECTOR OF BUILDING 120,323.32 25 12 0
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 61,439.60 20 12 0
BUILDING INSPECTOR 82,845.78 15 12 0
BUILDING INSPECTOR 82,845.78 15 12 0
BUILDING INSPECTOR 72,195.53 10 12 0
RECORDS CLERK 52,782.34 20 12 0
RECORDS CLERK 52,782.34 20 12 0
FINANCE DIRECTOR 133,290.00 15 12 0
ACCOUNTANT 79,183.29 22 12 0
ACCOUNTANT 70,392.86 15 12 0
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLERK 57,889.52 20 12 0
BILLING CLERK 56,203.42 15 12 0
BILLING CLERK 56,203.42 20 12 0
POLICE CHIEF 134,635.02 22 12 0
DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF 123,482.32 22 12 0
DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF 119,536.99 25 12 0
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 62,009.84 15 12 0
DEP CHIEF ADMIN ASST 50,537.01 10 12 0
POLICE COMMANDER 111,337.32 22 12 0
POLICE COMMANDER 111,337.32 25 12 0
POLICE COMMANDER 107,055.19 25 12 0
POLICE SERGEANT 100,107.80 25 12 0
POLICE SERGEANT 96,257.21 22 12 0
POLICE SERGEANT 92,555.64 22 12 0
POLICE SERGEANT 88,955.47 22 12 0
POLICE SERGEANT 88,955.47 22 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 20 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 20 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 20 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 20 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 20 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 25 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 20 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 22 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 20 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 20 12 0
POLICE OFFICER 83,560.24 22 12 0
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POLICE RECORDS SUPERVISOR
RECORDS CLERK
RECORDS CLERK
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RECORDS CLERK
COMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
TELECOMMUNICATOR
FIRE CHIEF
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
FIRE BATTALION CHIEF
FIRE BATTALION CHIEF
FIRE BATTALION CHIEF
FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU DIR
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
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FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIREFIGHTER
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PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
DEP PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
VILLAGE ENGINEER
ENGINEER TECHNICIAN
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
FACILITY MAINT SUPERINTENDENT
ASST FACILITY MAINT SUPERINT
FACILITY MAINT TECHNICIAN
VEHICLE MAINT SUPERINTENDENT
ASST VEHICLE MAINT SUPERINT
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
STREET SUPERINTENDENT
ASST STREETS SUPERINTENDENT
CREW LEADER STREET
CREW LEADER STREET
STREET MAINT TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINT TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINT TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINT TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINT TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINT TECHNICIAN
STREET MAINT TECHNICIAN
WATER SUPERINTENDENT
CREW LEADER WATER
WATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WATER MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
WASTEWATER SUPERINTENDENT
ASST WASTEWATER SUPERINT
CREW LEADER WASTEWATER
CREW LEADER WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER LAB TECHNICIAN
WASTEWATER MAINT TECH
WASTEWATER MAINT TECH

90,118.04
82,882.54
82,882.54
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82,882.54
82,882.54
82,882.54
79,542.45
79,542.45
73,259.16
67,472.82
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59,637.91
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144,648.06
110,171.62
125,112.78
87,769.50
53,437.88
49,146.18
94,611.40
74,055.60
51,280.62
94,611.40
78,565.36
68,884.61
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107,621.54
83,350.80
75,773.88
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59,567.36
107,621.54
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WASTEWATER MAINT TECH
WASTEWATER MAINT TECH
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WASTEWATER MAINT TECH
WASTEWATER CLERK
WATER CLERK
WATER CLERK

53,331.20
51,280.62
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45,588.03
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46,354.11
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